
.

.. .
PAGE of,

SI AP;DJ.RD f Qtu JO, JULY 1944
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1 l .Ge~nu si vices e-.~.snuiON

et3 reOC #fG HI C7t) 1 83 ist
I AmaENDatN1/..ODWICA1.ON NO

2 t.f tCT,vt Daft 3 REOUISIflON/PURCMA58 BtOUE51 NO.
4. PROJECT NO. (jf .,pp/,sa, Mas

APR.3 019801-
w Ao-misuno e, rit.,sa, su. u-s si uwe |

s ,1suto es cooe
-

*

U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts
Washington, D.C. 20555

t CONu C,On coon | | ucturr coce l \e.
AMENDMENT OF

NAM ( AND ADosiss G soi'c''AriO~ ~O- .

F- 1
"'"" ''" ""' "

Rockwell International Corporation
MODlHCADON OF NRC-05-79-256< si,na. a.,,. Energy Systems Group O co~a>a'=e" ~O. -. . . , , . , , . .

;"j,f"' 8900 DeSoto Avenue
Canoga Park, CA 91304 _j 9/7/79 ,su u-s ,,,oA ,

' 9. IMts STOCK APPLit$ ONLY TO AMENDMENT 5 OF 50ticif atiONS
ra . . d d. . e 4 ' , . .* Oa . O '. . d d. O .. d d.

-O n. . . . a . . . - .~~~ .. . '. .- 6' 6 i n-

O a. . .a .s.d.. .. ., .~a ,, . . > .a d... .-.ra .s. .
. a.d. ., . .. ,i . w.,

_

... . i . .~a.. . m e, .a s.d.. . e ,%. .~a -M - . . ..., .r ,*. .n.. . 6 a, m . .. .... i..., .. . ....

fFAltutt OF YOUa ACKNowtEDGEMENT TO BE atCElvtD AT THE 155U'NG OFFICE FRIOR TO THE HOUR ANDm . , ,, .a .. . .
=h.ch .aeinen . eelevease e, she ..b..e.h. .ad .mendmea. n.eb.e..If, 6r n.e f th. .meadmece y dee. e. ch. ge .a .Re, .lse.d, 6m.ned. sh ch.a.e m.y be m.de 6F W s .-
OAll SPLONED MAT #f 5Utf IN f(JECTICN OF YOUR.Orti2.
-i. . da . . .i. .....,.~. . w .a . .~ a ..a .u...a ..,. ...... 6 .a d .. .aa.

in ACCoUmmo ANo ArreOrnAnON oArA rif ,,poss

31X0200.300 B&R 30-19-06 Fin. No. X1172 $5,000.00 j

ll. TMi5 SLOCK APPtits OMY TO MODiflCATIONS OF CONTRACT 5/ORDias !

m nCh .O.d 6a, .

n. O . 6i.a is . w. 6 6 a , i d

n O t .6. .-6. .o . ''. d.. .. -.d.r. d ~''a 'a. .da-- . .- i a *. .~ . r-. .'r .. ., '. d . i ". a > 6i.a i n-

4I U.S.C. 252(c)(l0).m o n.. s.,,i.~. i A ....~ i. . .a ,.. . , .,

. w.r.o . 6. --6 a . ..u.a ir. ,

12. OtScairTION OF AMENOMINT/MODIFICAfiON .
.

Article III - Consideration and Payment, is changed to read:
-

"In full ' consideration of the Contractor's presentation of the ,

Refresher NDE Course, June 9,1980 through June 13, 1980, HRC
shall pay the Contractor the sum of $5,000.00 in accordance with
Article 7 of the General Provisions entitled ' Payments.'" - ;

,

_

!

Dh
. .. .. ..de .- . ., ,,. d .., w ,_ t .. ., a . ._, .d .a d .. . .

,

!

^ coa'is 'O rssu-o c a
O (",%", ,'l,' a' '@ " ' " "''' 0 co~=>crO=<0*>i'O= is iou'Jo''O s>cN 1 is occuMcNrp~o iruaN

_

''* ^Me'' LRockwell International 'yI
.

't ~'%j* gc / nergy Systems Group
=^ctOarO a

,, d b pr7
-

ii
is.- .,C., C~ ,

s._~,,

. . . .n.- is ,.. .f e, o.= s,sNeo

sicNo rir, i. ,,,.n i. oAn 5,c~en ... NAM, OF CO~n.c.~c O,. Cu , r .,. ., ,,,,,,

J. H. Bri ey, M<anager hMG
is NA AND r

Contracts and Proposals, 4/30/80 Kellogg V. Morton

ouuoa7u3y7
- .,..............-......-.:....

-. ..
- _ _ - _ - .. , ..


